Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Mcpherson - (866585) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:58.46
2:58.46
2:58.46
2:58.73
2:59.14
2:59.41
2:59.41
2:59.59
3:01.53
3:01.60
3:02.28
3:02.65
3:05.84
3:07.67
3:11.41

3:15.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:05.84
3:02.28
3:07.67
2:58.73
3:01.60
2:59.59

3:01.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
457
457
455
452
450
450
449
435
434
429
427
405
393
371
350

WA Pts

405
429
393
455
434
449
435

Round

m I I I I I I T I T I I I I I I

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

22/01117
22/01117
22/01/117
01/04/18
29/04/17
24/01/16
24/01/16
05/11/17
29/10/117
21/01/18
04/05/19
30/04/16
15/12/19
21/04/19
04/04/15
27/09/15

Date

15/12/19
04/05/19
21/04/19
01/04/18
21/01/18
05/11/17
29/10/117

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

ASA East Long Course Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

East Region Winter Championships

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
RTSC Christmas Cracker

BPSC Easter Meet 2019

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Meet

RTSC Christmas Cracker

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
BPSC Easter Meet 2019

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

East Region Winter Championships

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017

Venue

Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich
Basildon
Basildon
Inspire Luton
Norwich
Stratford
Basildon
Basildon

London

Venue

Stratford
Inspire Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:59.14
2:58.46
2:58.46
2:58.46
3:02.65
2:59.41
2:59.41
3:15.02
3:11.41

Copyright 2024

452
457
457
457
427
450
450
350
371

m I I I I I I I

T

29/04/17
22/01/117
22/01117
22/01117
30/04/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
27/09/15
04/04/15

ASA East Long Course Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Norwich
Basildon
Basildon
London

Basildon

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



