## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Mcpherson - (866585) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.46	457	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
2:58.46	457	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Witham Dolph	1
2:58.46	457	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
2:58.73	455	Н	01/04/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
2:59.14	452	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Witham Dolph	1
2:59.41	450	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
2:59.41	450	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
2:59.59	449	Н	05/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Witham Dolph	1
3:01.53	435	Н	29/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
3:01.60	434	Н	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
3:02.28	429	Н	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Witham Dolph	1
3:02.65	427	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Witham Dolph	1
3:05.84	405	Н	15/12/19	RTSC Christmas Cracker	Stratford	Witham Dolph	3
3:07.67	393	Н	21/04/19	BPSC Easter Meet 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
3:11.41	371	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
3:15.02	350	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:05.84	405	Н	15/12/19	RTSC Christmas Cracker	Stratford	Witham Dolph	3
3:02.28	429	Н	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Witham Dolph	1
3:07.67	393	Н	21/04/19	BPSC Easter Meet 2019	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
2:58.73	455	Н	01/04/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
3:01.60	434	Н	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
2:59.59	449	Н	05/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Witham Dolph	1
3:01.53 Copyright 202	435 4	Н	29/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph Powered By SPOR	1 ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:59.14	452	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Witham Dolph	1
2:58.46	457	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
2:58.46	457	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Witham Dolph	1
2:58.46	457	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
3:02.65	427	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Witham Dolph	1
2:59.41	450	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
2:59.41	450	Н	24/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1
3:15.02	350	F	27/09/15	BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015	London		3
3:11.41	371	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon	Witham Dolph	1